
Cambodia Invitational 
28 September – 4 October 2025 

Tour Schedule 

Day 1 Sun 28 Sept - Arrival Phnom Penh International 
Airport and transfer to hotel. 
Day 2 Mon 29 Sept - Golf at Garden City Golf Club 
Day 3 Tue 30 Sept - Golf at  Grand Phnom Penh  
Day 4 Wed 1 Oct – Free day 
Day 5 Thu 2 Oct - Golf at Chhun On (Lakes) 
Day 6 Fri 3 Oct - Golf at Vattanac Golf Resort (East) 
Day 7 Sat 4 Oct - Transfer to Airport  
Day 8  Sun 5 Oct - Golf at Phokeethra 
Day 9 Mon 6 Oct – Free day   
Day 10 Tue 7 Oct - Golf at Angkor Golf Resort 
Day 11 Wed 8 Oct – Transfer to Airport  
 

Package Includes 
• 10 night's accommodation with daily breakfast 
• 6 rounds of golf with caddie & cart at each golf course 
• Fully hosted with English speaking event director 
• All private transfers from hotel to golf courses 
• Airport transfers (arrival and departure) 
• All taxes and service charges 
 
Package Excludes 
•Airfares, Visas, Personal Items, Meals, tips 

Package Rates 
Phnom Penh 3* Lux Riverside Hotel (Superior Room) 
Siem Reap 4* Prince d Angkor (Superior Room) 
Twin $AUD 3,495 per person Single $AUD 4,295  

Phnom Penh 4* Sun & Moon, Urban Hotel (Deluxe )
Siem Reap 4* Prince d Angkor (Deluxe) 
Twin $AUD 3,895 per person, Single $AUD 4,695 

For More Details and Bookings 
Ph 0419 264 800 
Email info@thailandgolftours.com.au 

www.thailandgolftours.com.au 


